4 OE(IT) 22 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 OE(IT) 126 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 OE(IT) 198 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PROFORMA FOR DRAWAL OF APP

Expected Liability to spill over to the next financial year i.e from 2021-22

(Separate Sheet for each head) Apendix A

Estimated

Amt

Amount booked / to be bookedS/No. Head GC/units Nomenclature Qty

1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Remaining amount

to be booked in

2022-23
1 OE(IT) GC HNR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 OE(IT) 16 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 OE(IT) 72 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 OE(IT) 166 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 OE(IT) 231 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 OE(IT) 242 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 OC (IT) GC BTB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 OC (IT) 6 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 OC (IT) 20 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 OC (IT) 22 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 OC (IT) 126 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 OC (IT) 198 BN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

For Polcent Jammu Sector

PROFORMA FOR DRAWAL OF APP

Expected Liability to spill over to the next financial year i.e from 2022-23

(Separate Sheet for each head) Apendix A

S/No. Estimated

Amt

Amount booked / to be booked

For Polcent Jammu Sector

Head GC/units Nomenclature Qty

1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr
Remark if

any

1 C&T(G) GC HNR Towel Terry Cotton 41363 7000000 0 0 7000000 0

2 C&T(G) GC HNR Anklet synthetic black 3882 350000 350000 0 0 0

3 C&T(G) GC HNR compartmental Tray 1162 200000 200000 0 0 0

4 C&T(G) GC HNR Cap FS Disruptive 4279 200000 0 200000 0 0

5 C&T(G) GC HNR Frog Bayonet 1670 100000 0 100000 0 0

6 C&T(G) GC HNR Peak cap for Sos 470 150000 0 150000 0 0

7 C&T(G) GC HNR Pistol Pouches synthetic 144 25000 0 25000 0 0

8 C&T(G) GC HNR Sling Insas 547 25000 0 25000 0 0

9 C&T(G) GC HNR Stainless Steel Mug 1317 200000 0 200000 0 0

10 C&T(G) 16 BN Tin Sheet , Barbed Wire ,

Iron Pipe for Morcha,

Defence Material, Sand

Bag, Sofa set , Security

light etc

A/R 1000000 450000 300000 200000 50000

11 C&T(G) 72 BN Plywood (Hard Board) for

steel cot

500 Nos 900000 900000 0 0 0

12 C&T(G) 72 BN Defence material like

Morcha net, View cutter

Net, Iron Pole/Pipe, CGI

Tin Sheet and Barbed Wire

A/R 600000 200000 200000 200000 0

13 C&T(G) 72 BN Office/ Barrack Furniture A/R 400000 400000 0 0 0

14 C&T(G) 72 BN Sand Bag A/R 200000 0 0 0 200000

15 C&T(G) 72 BN Black Polythene sheet A/R 100000 0 100000 0 0

16 C&T(G) 72 BN Steel Dining Table A/R 300000 0 300000 0 0

New Procurement for 2020-21-( Seperate sheet for each head)
Part A-50% Critical Items

Amount booked / to be booked

S/No. Head GC/units Nomenclature Qty
Estimated

Amt

17 C&T(G) 72 BN Amount required to be

procued other irrescapable

items/ maintenance /

repair etc

ARB 200000 0 0 200000 0

18 C&T(G) 166 BN Defece Materials CGI

sheet, Iron Picket ,

Concertina Coil, Sand Bag,

Electric Wire etc

ARB 1500000 500000 500000 300000 200000

19 C&T(G) 231 BN Defece Materials

Concertina Coil, Barbed

Wire, Tin Sheet , Security

light, Iron Picket and Sand

bag

ARB 3000000 1200000 1000000 800000 0

20 C&T(G) 242 BN Defece Materials

Concertina Coil, Barbed

Wire, Tin Sheet , Security

light, Iron Picket and Sand

bag

ARB 2200000 600000 600000 600000 400000

Total 18650000 4800000 3700000 9300000 850000

1 C&T(G) GC BTB Glove leather (two layered

ECC (Cat)-1

2148

Prs

2000000 0 2000000 0 0

2 C&T(G) GC BTB Carried Man Pack(II) 819 Nos 1000000 0 1000000 0 0

3 C&T(G) GC BTB Defence Materials like

Morcha Net, View cutter

Net, GI Pipe, CGI Tin

ARB 2000000 0 500000 1000000 500000

4 C&T(G) GC BTB Pouch Amn synthetic 191 Nos 76400 76400 0 0 0

5 C&T(G) GC BTB Frog Bayonet 186 Nos 93350 93350 0 0 0

6 C&T(G) GC BTB Stainless steel mug 278 Nos 33360 33360 0 0 0

7 C&T(G) 06 BN Ply Wood (Hard Board) for

steel cot

400 Nos 800000 800000 0 0 0

8 C&T(G) 06 BN Defence Materials like

Morcha Net, View cutter

A/R 1000000 500000 500000 0 0

9 C&T(G) 6 BN Office Furniture (like Steel

Almirah, Chair, Table, Rack

etc)

10 Nos

Each

1000000 250000 250000 250000 250000

10 C&T(G) 6 BN Polythene Sheet 1000 200000 100000 100000 0 0
11 C&T(G) 20 BN Ply Wood (Hard Board) for

steel cot

200 Nos 400000 400000 0 0 0

12 C&T(G) 20 BN Defence Materials like

Morcha Net, View cutter

Net, Iron Pole, CGI Tin

A/R 900000 300000 300000 300000 0

13 C&T(G) 20 BN Office Furniture (like Steel

Almirah, Chair, Table, Rack

etc)

10 Nos

Each

400000 200000 0 200000 0

14 C&T(G) 20 BN Sand Bags A/R 200000 100000 100000 0 0

15 C&T(G) 20 BN Polythene Sheet 1000 200000 0 100000 100000 0
16 C&T(G) 20 BN Dining Tables with bench

Steel for Mess

A/R 400000 0 200000 200000 0

17 C&T(G) 22 BN Mosquito Nets 400 Nos 200000 0 0 200000 0

18 C&T(G) 22 BN Wooden Balli 1000 150000 0 0 0 150000

19 C&T(G) 22 BN Tin sheets 400 Nos 200000 200000 0 0 0

20 C&T(G) 22 BN G.I Pipe for boundary  wall 200 Nos 350000 350000 0 0 0

21 C&T(G) 22 BN Barracks furniture items 01 Set 350000 350000 0 0 0
22 C&T(G) 22 BN Dining table 15sets 450000 450000 0 0 0
23 C&T(G) 22 BN Canopy Samiana 02 Nos 250000 0 250000 0 0
24 C&T(G) 22 BN Almirah big and Small 20 Nos 500000 500000 0 0 0
25 C&T(G) 22 BN Defense Materials 20 Nos 500000 0 0 0 500000
26 C&T(G) 126 BN Ply Wood (Hard Board) for

steel cot

300 Nos 500000 250000 250000 0 0

27 C&T(G) 126 BN Defence Materials like

Morcha Net, View cutter

Net, Iron Pole, CGI Tin

A/R 800000 250000 250000 200000 100000

28 C&T(G) 126 BN Office Furniture (like Steel

Almirah, Chair, Table, Rack

etc)

10 Nos

Each

400000 200000 0 0 200000

29 C&T(G) 126 BN Polythene Sheet A/R 100000 0 100000 0 0
30 C&T(G) 126 BN Table officer modular A/R 300000 100000 200000 0 0
31 C&T(G) 126 BN Dining Tables Steel for

Mess

A/R 500000 250000 250000 0 0

32 C&T(G) 198 BN Ply Wood (Hard Board) for

steel cot

200 Nos 400000 400000 0 0 0

33 C&T(G) 198 BN Defence Materials like

Morcha Net, View cutter

Net, Iron Pole, CGI Tin

A/R 400000 200000 200000 0 0

34 C&T(G) 198 BN Office Furniture (like Steel

Almirah, Chair, Table, Rack

etc)

10 Nos

Each

400000 200000 0 0 200000

35 C&T(G) 198 BN Polythene Sheet 500 Mtr 100000 0 100000 0 0
36 C&T(G) 198 BN Table officer modular A/R 100000 100000 0 0 0
37 C&T(G) 198 BN Dining Tables Steel for

Mess

05 Nos 120000 120000 0 0 0

Total 17773110 6773110 6650000 2450000 1900000

G/Total 36423110 11573110 10350000 11750000 2750000

For IGP Jammu Sector
Sd/-04/05/2020

1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr
Remark

if any
1 M&E(G) GC HNR Polycarbonate shield 5300 Nos 8000000 0 8000000 0 0

2 M&E(G) GC HNR Full Body Protector 2153 Nos 45000000 0 0 45000000 0

3 M&E(G) GC HNR Kishok Machine 1 Nos 200000 200000 0 0 0

4 M&E(G) GC HNR Machine/ Eqpts for mess A/R 3000000 2000000 0 0 1000000

5 M&E(G) GC HNR Items for Quater quard A/R 1000000 1000000 0 0 0

6 M&E(G) GC HNR  Battery for  Solar Street

light 12V, 100ah

25 Nos 3000000 3000000 0 0 0

7 M&E(G) GC HNR  Battery for  Solar Street

light 12V, 105 ah

20 Nos 3500000 0 3500000 0 0

8 M&E(G) 16 BN Trademan Tools , Weight

machine for messes,

sports items, food

warmer, Chapati Warmer,

Gas Bhatti, Chapatti

chullaha

A/R 1000000 450000 300000 200000 50000

9 M&E(G) 72 BN Kote Management

System

08 Nos 800000 400000 0 400000 0

10 M&E(G) 72 BN Training Aids & Eqpts (

Games &  Sports) :-

Training aids & Sports

acticles ( includin track

suits, sports dress,

Medicine balls( various

size), Manila rope etc

A/R 300000 100000 200000 0 0

11 M&E(G) 72 BN CCTV Camera A/R 400000 0 200000 200000 0

S/No Head GC/units Nomenclature Qty
Estimated

Amt

New Procurement for 2020-21-( Seperate sheet for each head)

Part A-50% Critical Items  Appendix B

Amount booked / to be booked

12 M&E(G) 72 BN Gym Equipments(

Treadmill & exercise cycle

A/R 200000 200000 0 0 0

13 M&E(G) 72 BN Vegetable cutting

machine

07 Nos 200000 0 0 200000 0

14 M&E(G) 72 BN Cooking Utensils 10 set 100000 0 0 0 100000

15 M&E(G) 72 BN Commercial Gas Chulla 08 Nos 100000 0 0 100000 0

16 M&E(G) 72 BN RO System A/R 500000 300000 200000 0 0

17 M&E(G) 72 BN LED Bulbs A/R 300000 200000 0 100000 0

18 M&E(G) 72 BN Refrigerator( heavy duty) 02 Nos 200000 100000 0 100000 0